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IHSAA XC REGIONALS

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CULVER ACADEMIES
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SCORES
25 6.
92 7.

119 8.
141 9.
145 10.

Culver Academies
Logansport

Plymouth

Winamac

Rochester Community
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187
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208
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10.
11.

NAME

Mia Beckham (10)
Anna Craig (11)
Miah Martin (9)
RaeCee Bedke (11)
Cami Hansen (12)
Claire Collins (11)
Hannah Dawson (12)
Isabelle Crain (10)
Erin Knepley (12)
Claire Kehler (12)
Charlene Orr (11)
Mallory Hooks (11)
Madison Kiser (11)
Kelsey Tyler (10)
Adrianna Dague (11)
Clara Burdette (11)
Mary Terhune (11)
Tahnee Fuentes (11)
Casey Lechner (9)
Rachel Crawford (11)

Madison Winegardner (10)

Baylee Mclntire (10)
Stephanie Ma (12)
Reagan Ritchie (11)
Haley Wimmer (10)

Olivia Winegardner (12)

Lauren Orr (11)

Jaydyn Scott (12)
Carly Jones (12)
Emory Smith (11)

Natalie Nicholson (9)

Annie Shea (12)

Jennifer Kreighbaum (12)

Emily Lynn (12)
Allison McMinn (11)

Yager-motl Sophia (9)

Jensen Freeman (12)
Nicole Crocker (11)
Rebecca Sims (12)
Lexi Ramirez (10)
Sarah Rohr (9)
Lilly Linch (12)
Megan Benn (10)
Jaelyn Webb (9)
Emma Marley (9)
Kayla Hill (10)

WOMEN*®S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Lewis Cass
Manchester
Taylor

Winamac

Warsaw Community
Logansport
Western

Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Pioneer
Rochester Community
Caston
Manchester
Culver Academies
Manchester
Northwestern
Plymouth
Maconaquah
Triton

Culver Academies
Western
Maconaquah
Maconaquah
Warsaw Community
Winamac

Eastern

Plymouth

Western

Culver Academies
Logansport
Manchester
Western
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Plymouth
Manchester
Winamac
Logansport
Manchester
Western

Pioneer

NUM
363
365
301
333
303
422
366
378
414
369
371
368
305
360
310
335
329
337
403
345
395
314
324
419
394
396
372
425
306
348
417
328
381
340
416
407
402
400
406
347
342
424
376
343
415
304

RPWOUIFRPWOONOOOORRARIIOORARIIFRFOOUIOWMWOOWONORXRFRONRFRPRAOOOWRAOOA~O

o
-
wn

I TOO~NOUIAIT WI NP

11



10/17/15

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

NAME

Logan Buck (10)

Karly Kitch (12)

Kate Bilkey (10)
Rebekah Shinn (11)
Jaelin Richardson (10)
Evelynn Byrum (10)
Abbi Zartman (11)
Anna Boyer (11)

Emma Feldman (11)
Bailey Hays (9)
Taylor Walden (10)
Jozie Gregg (9)
McKenzie Paschen (9)
Cinnamon Andrews (11)
Clair Dunwoody (11)
Alexis Elliott (10)
Natasha Niccum (12)
Cassidy Kestle (10)
Brooke Wagner (12)
Claire Martinez (11)
Angela Miltich (12)
Sidney Berry (10)
Gracie Musselman (12)
Morgan Mundy (9)
Hannah O0*Dell (11)
Sara Bailey (12)
Ashlyn Lythgoe (12)
Chase Cortes (9)
Lauryn Fackler (9)
Brittani Splix (11)
Alexis Jackson (10)
Abigail McCarter (10)
Alexa Garrison (11)
Betsy Powell (10)
Breelyn Conley (12)
Nichole Eccles (10)
Danielle Lafaive (11)
Brooklyn Conley (12)
Janelle Cleveland (11)
Abigail Powell (9)
Emily Downing (12)
Hayden Warner (9)
Abigail Bourne (10)

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Western

Tippecanoe Valley
Northwestern
Maconaquah

Peru

Caston

Logansport

Peru

Rochester Community
Maconaquah

Western

Culver Academies
Caston

Kokomo

Rochester Community
Rochester Community
Manchester
Logansport

Plymouth

Culver Academies
Culver Academies
Caston

Logansport

Lewis Cass
Rochester Community
Winamac

Logansport

Culver Academies
Northwestern
Plymouth

Lewis Cass
Rochester Community
Rochester Community
Maconaquah
Tippecanoe Valley
North Miami
Plymouth

Tippecanoe Valley
Plymouth

Triton

Winamac

Winamac

Maconaquah

10/17/15

NUM
409
316
398
392
309
311
386
308
353
389
420
321
312
307
351
352
341
380
350
325
326
313
383
302
358
421
382
320
401
349
300
356
354
390
318
319
346
317
344
315
423
426
387
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10/17/15

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

TEAM

Warsaw Community

Manchester

Western

Northwestern

Maconaquah

Culver Academies

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/17/15
NAME FIN
Mia Beckham (10) 1
Anna Craig (11) 2
Hannah Dawson (12) 7
Claire Kehler (12) 10
Charlene Orr (11) 11
Mallory Hooks (11) 12
Lauren Orr (11) 27
** TEAM TOTAL **
RaeCee Bedke (11) 4
Clara Burdette (11) 16
Tahnee Fuentes (11) 18
Emily Lynn (12) 34
Sarah Rohr (9) 41
Jaelyn Webb (9) 44
Natasha Niccum (12) 63
** TEAM TOTAL **
Erin Knepley (12) 9
Reagan Ritchie (11) 24
Natalie Nicholson (9) 31
Allison McMinn (11) 35
Emma Marley (9) 45
Logan Buck (10) 47
Taylor Walden (10) 57
** TEAM TOTAL **
Casey Lechner (9) 19
Yager-motl Sophia (9) 36
Jensen Freeman (12) 37
Nicole Crocker (11) 38
Rebecca Sims (12) 39
Kate Bilkey (10) 49
Lauryn Fackler (9) 75
** TEAM TOTAL **
Madison Winegardner (10) 21
Haley Wimmer (10) 25
Olivia Winegardner (12) 26
Rebekah Shinn (11) 50
Bailey Hays (9) 56
Betsy Powell (10) 80
Abigail Bourne (10) 89
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mary Terhune (11) 17
Stephanie Ma (12) 23
Annie Shea (12) 32
Jozie Gregg (9) 58
Claire Martinez (11) 66
Angela Miltich (12) 67
Chase Cortes (9) 74

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

1:45:20
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19
25
39

119
15
31

32
33

157



10/17/15 WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 4

IHSAA XC REGIONALS AT CULVER ACADEMIES 10/17/15

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
7. Logansport Isabelle Crain (10) 8 20:00 6
Jennifer Kreighbaum (12) 33 21:25 27
Megan Benn (10) 43 21:37 37
Abbi Zartman (11) 53 22:04 43
Cassidy Kestle (10) 64 22:25 51
Gracie Musselman (12) 69 22:58
Ashlyn Lythgoe (12) 73 23:16
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:47:31 164
8. Plymouth Rachel Crawford (11) 20 20:50 16
Emory Smith (11) 30 21:10 24
Lexi Ramirez (10) 40 21:32 34
Brooke Wagner (12) 65 22:27 52
Brittani Splix (11) 76 23:29 61
Danielle Lafaive (11) 83 24:58
Janelle Cleveland (11) 85 25:28
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:49:28 187
9. Winamac Claire Collins (11) 6 19:39 4
Jaydyn Scott (12) 28 21:01 23
Lilly Linch (12) 42 21:34 36
Sara Bailey (12) 72 23:05 57
Emily Downing (12) 87 25:44 67
Hayden Warner (9) 88 26:54
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:51:03 187
10. Rochester Community Kelsey Tyler (10) 14 20:23 11
Emma Feldman (11) 55 22:10 44
Clair Dunwoody (11) 61 22:21 48
Alexis Elliott (10) 62 22:21 49
Hannah 0"Dell (11) 71 23:00 56
Abigail McCarter (10) 78 23:36
Alexa Garrison (11) 79 23:53
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:50:15 208
11. North Miami Nichole Eccles (10) 82 24:40
** TEAM TOTAL ** 24:40
12. Kokomo Cinnamon Andrews (11) 60 22:20
** TEAM TOTAL ** 22:20
13. Peru Jaelin Richardson (10) 51 21:52
Anna Boyer (11) 54 22:06
** TEAM TOTAL ** 43:58
14. Pioneer Madison Kiser (11) 13 20:22
Kayla Hill (10) 46 21:40

** TEAM TOTAL ** 42:02



10/17/15

15.

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

TEAM

Lewis Cass

Taylor

Tippecanoe Valley

Triton

Caston

Eastern

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/17/15
NAME FIN
Miah Martin (9) 3
Morgan Mundy (9) 70
Alexis Jackson (10) 77
** TEAM TOTAL **
Cami Hansen (12) 5
** TEAM TOTAL **
Karly Kitch (12) 48
Breelyn Conley (12) 81
Brooklyn Conley (12) 84
** TEAM TOTAL **
Baylee MclIntire (10) 22
Abigail Powell (9) 86
** TEAM TOTAL **
Adrianna Dague (11) 15
Evelynn Byrum (10) 52
McKenzie Paschen (9) 59
Sidney Berry (10) 68
** TEAM TOTAL **
Carly Jones (12) 29

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

19:
22:
23:
1:06:
19:
19:
21:
24:
25:
1:11:

20:
32

46:
20:
21:
:18

22:
1:27:

21:

21:

31
59
31
01
37
37
49
13
08
10

51

23

33
56

56
43
08
08
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